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Autauga County
Baldwin County
Barbour County
Bibb County
Blount County
Bullock County
Butler County
Calhoun County
Chambers County
Cherokee County
Chilton County
Choctaw County
Clarke County
Clay County
Cleburne County
Coffee County
Colbert County
Conecuh County
Coosa County
Covington County
Crenshaw County
Cullman County
Dale County
Dallas County
DeKalb County
Elmore County
Escambia County
Etowah County
Fayette County
Franklin County
Geneva County
Greene County

Hale County

Value of 1-Mill for County School Systems

$656,252
$3,999,385
$95,975
$151,575
$340,899
$80,143
$228,859
$383,825
$289,157
$259,918
$391,911
$249,270
$265,993
$99,789
$122,758
$132,696
$328,063
$141,077
$164,606
$236,476
$136,045
$687,434
$168,507
$217,183
$357.,474
$946,162
$331,394
$449,428
$135,080
$165,628
$140,420
$130,061
$138,275

Henry County
Houston County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Lamar County
Lauderdale County
Lawrence County
Lee County
Limestone County
Lowndes County
Macon County
Madison County
Marengo County
Marion County
Marshall County
Mobile County

Monroe County

Montgomery County

Morgan County
Perry County
Pickens County
Pike County
Randolph County
Russell County

St. Clair County
Shelby County
Sumter County
Talladega County
Tallapoosa County
Tuscaloosa County
Walker County
Washington County
Wilcox County

Winston County

$158,597
$549,135
$313,289
$2,631,337
$111,263
$456,773
$264,303
$548,035
$482,019
$104,903
$125,034
$1,080,432
$172,161
$223,442
$163,178
$4,929,119
$297,032
$2,440,696
$805,326
$86,140
$166,018
$132,037
$234,744
$227,420
$544,169
$1,716,086
$112,148
$720,734
$429,987
$1,300,142
$512,093
$405,788
$144,307
$265,848





