Value of 1-Mill for County School Systems

ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Autauga County	\$656,252	Henry County	\$158,597
Baldwin County	\$3,999,385	Houston County	\$549,135
Barbour County	\$95,975	Jackson County	\$313,289
Bibb County	\$151,575	Jefferson County	\$2,631,337
Blount County	\$340,899	Lamar County	\$111,263
Bullock County	\$80,143	Lauderdale County	\$456,773
Butler County	\$228,859	Lawrence County	\$264,303
Calhoun County	\$383,825	Lee County	\$548,035
Chambers County	\$289,157	Limestone County	\$482,019
Cherokee County	\$259,918	Lowndes County	\$104,903
Chilton County	\$391,911	Macon County	\$125,034
Choctaw County	\$249,270	Madison County	\$1,080,432
Clarke County	\$265,993	Marengo County	\$172,161
Clay County	\$99,789	Marion County	\$223,442
Cleburne County	\$122,758	Marshall County	\$163,178
Coffee County	\$132,696	Mobile County	\$4,929,119
Colbert County	\$328,063	Monroe County	\$297,032
Conecuh County	\$141,077	Montgomery County	\$2,440,696
Coosa County	\$164,606	Morgan County	\$805,326
Covington County	\$236,476	Perry County	\$86,140
Crenshaw County	\$136,045	Pickens County	\$166,018
Cullman County	\$687,434	Pike County	\$132,037
Dale County	\$168,507	Randolph County	\$234,744
Dallas County	\$217,183	Russell County	\$227,420
DeKalb County	\$357,474	St. Clair County	\$544,169
Elmore County	\$946,162	Shelby County	\$1,716,086
Escambia County	\$331,394	Sumter County	\$112,148
Etowah County	\$449,428	Talladega County	\$720,734
Fayette County	\$135,080	Tallapoosa County	\$429,987
Franklin County	\$165,628	Tuscaloosa County	\$1,300,142
Geneva County	\$140,420	Walker County	\$512,093
Greene County	\$130,061	Washington County	\$405,788
Hale County	\$138,275	Wilcox County	\$144,307
		Winston County	\$265,848